Toll Free: 1-866-681-9602 • Local: 905-681-9602 • Fax: 905-631-5777
Shipping Address: 5109 Harvester Rd, Unit B2 • Burlington • Ontario • Canada • L7L 5Y4
Website: www.partsconnexion.com • Email: info@partsconnexion.com
Audio Note™  Preamplifier Output, Driver & Interstage Transformers
On offer are a couple of pre-amplifier output transformer, one of which was and still is usable in my friend Diego Nardis
WOT (With Output Transformer) pre-amplifier from Sound Practices, the TRANS-011.
The other offering is from our own M3, M5, M6 and M8 pre-amplifiers, the TRANS-027.
More will follow as we develop the range.

The above pre-amplifier output transformers can be used pretty much anywhere and are especially when used in simple line
pre-amplifier circuits like the M1 and M2.
Order Code Suggested
Valves
Winding
Primary -
Secondary
Core
Material
Standing
Current,
where
applicable
Stepdown
Ratio
UK
Retail
Excl.
Vat
ECC82, 5687,
E182CC,
6SN7, 6463
Copper M4 I-E
Core
30mA for
parallel
operation
5 : 1 £ 155.40
TXP-011-1-I-IAPT-FC As above Copper
AN
Improved
HiB
As above 5 : 1 £ 353.60
TXP-011-1-S-IAPT-IAPT-FC As above Copper AN Super
HiB As above 5 : 1 £ 424.00
TXP-011-1-U-IAPT-IAPT-FC As above Copper AN Ultra
HiB As above 5 : 1 £ 635.20
TXP-011-2-S-IAPT-ANPT-FC As above
Copper –
Audio Note™
Silver
AN Super
HiB As above 5 : 1 £ 658.00
TXP-011-2-U-IAPT-ANPT-FC As above
Copper –
Audio Note™
Silver
AN Ultra
HiB As above 5 : 1 £ 937.80
TXP-011-2-50-IAPT-ANPT-FC As above
Copper –
Audio Note™
Silver
AN-Perma
50%
Nickel
0.08mm
As above 5 : 1 £
1,371.00
TXP-011-2-55-IAPT-ANPT-FC As above
Copper –
Audio Note™
Silver
AN Super
Perma
55%
Nickel
0.08mm
As above 5 : 1 £
2,031.70
TXP-011-3-U-ANPT-ANPT-SC As above Audio Note™
Silver
AN Ultra